Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2023 - U17 Eliitliiga 2. turniir - 27.12.2023
Match Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm - Tallinna FC Ararat

Score 1-7

Date 27.12.2023 14:17

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Referees

Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm
#1 Aleksei Tipukin

#5 Nikita Vinogradov
#9 Artur Venger

#13 Stepan Karhanin
#16 Yevhenii lvanchenko
#23 Nikita Januhhin

#24 Joel Vahtras

#28 Maksim Sarin

#35 Bohdan Serbyn
#36 David Povoroznik

#91 Konstantin Kubarski

Tallinna FC Ararat
#1 llja Kachkin
#7 Artur Fenin

#8 Sander Eppik

#10 Vyacheslav Karpenkov

#11 Marius Brazas

#13 Artjom Voitsehovski
#14 Mihhail Pljusnin
#16 Timur Runin

#19 Bogdan Zukov

turniir.ee



Match events
Time
00:11
02:45
03:41
05:53
06:58
08:51
09:38

09:46

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Own goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

Tallinna FC Ararat
Tallinna FC Ararat
Tallinna FC Ararat
Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm
Tallinna FC Ararat
Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm
Tallinna FC Ararat

Tallinna FC Ararat

Player name

[#11] Marius Brazas

[#11] Marius Brazas

[#11] Marius Brazas

[#1] Aleksei Tipukin

[#7] Artur Fenin

[#16] Yevhenii lvanchenko
[#13] Artjom Voitsehovski

[#13] Artjom Voitsehovski



